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PLASMA CUTTING EQUIPMENT 65A

PW-65 CNC

Cutting equimpment
Plasma

PW plasma cutting equipment are very user-friendly and 
allow several types of materials to be cut (Aluminum, 
Carbon steel, Stainless steel and copper.

The pilot arc increases the cutting capacity and the
speed as well as consumables useful life.

Características principales

Datos Técnicos

Pilot bow.

High power factor.

Max cut in Carbon Steel 35mm.

Possibility of connection to a CNC table.

• Model			            
• Power supply voltage (V)       
• Fre. (HZ)
• Rated input power (KW)
• Rated input current (A)
• Work cycle (40ºC 10Min)
• Vacuum voltage (V)
• Cut-off voltage (V)
• Cutting capacities (manufacturing):
	 Carbon acid
	 Stainless
	 Aluminium
	 Copper

• Net weight (Kg)
• Dimensions (mm)
• Power factor 
• Insulation class
• Protection class
• AF Cooling
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3~400
50/60
7.8
18
90%  65A   -   100%  61A
450
20~65

25 mm
25 mm
20 mm
14 mm
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640x240x445
0.72
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IP 23
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