PLASMA CUTTING EQUIPMENT 65A



PW-65 CNC















Cutting equimpment Plasma

PW plasma cutting equipment are very user-friendly and allow several types of materials to be cut (Aluminum, Carbon steel, Stainless steel and copper.

The pilot arc increases the cutting capacity and the speed as well as consumables useful life.

Características principales

Pilot bow.

High power factor.

Max cut in Carbon Steel 35mm.

Possibility of connection to a CNC table.

Datos Técnicos

• Model	PW-65 CNC
 Power supply voltage (V) 	3~400
• Fre. (HZ)	50/60
 Rated input power (KW) 	7.8
Rated input current (A)	18
 Work cycle (40°C 10Min) 	90% 65A - 100% 61A
Vacuum voltage (V)	450
 Cut-off voltage (V) 	20~65
Cutting capacities (manufacturing):	
Carbon acid	25 mm
Stainless	25 mm
Aluminium	20 mm
Copper	14 mm

• Net weight (Kg)	24
• Dimensions (mm)	640x240x445
 Power factor 	0.72
 Insulation class 	Н
 Protection class 	IP 23
 AF Cooling 	AF